Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "STEERING SYSTEM" BRP TUNDRA II LT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "STEERING SYSTEM" BRP TUNDRA II LT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 506113300 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHewH BARRE ACCOUP. *ROD-TIE 1
2 506113400 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 35 mHEN BARRE ACCOUPL. *ROD-TIE 1
3 506121800 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 nHeit Steering Arm 2
4 414768000 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 19 nHeln Ball joint, right 3
5 414768100 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 19 nHelt Ball joint, left 3
. NUT-JAM HEXAGONAL RH.
6 732610010 CpOK 1OCTaBKM OT 25 mHEN M10 X 1.25 3
7 732610011 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 gHen LH Hex. Jam Nut M10 3
8 503125900 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel WASHER-HARD 12
9 732610042 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHen Elastic Stop Nut M10 6
10 506113600 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 gHen ARBRE DIR.PEINT*TUBE-MAIN 1
PAINT
. SUPPORT RETENUE*SUPPORT-
11 517224200 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 35 fHEeU RETAINER 1
12 506115900 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHewH Handle Bar 1
. BRIDE DIRECTION*CLAMP-
13 506055400 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 gHen STEERING 1
14 414491600 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel Steering Support 4
15 222085565 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHen Hex. Screw M8 x 55 4
16 228581045 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHel Elastic Stop Nut M 8 4
17 572061700 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 nHei Handle Grip 2
. DEMI-DOUILLE *HALF-
18 572067100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH BUSHING 2
19 506060600 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH BRIDE EN U *U-CLAMP 1
20 224081171 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHen Washer 2
21 517134700 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHen PATTE VERROUIL.*LOCK-TAB 1
22 228581045 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHew Elastic Stop Nut M 8 2
23 572064400 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 mHeR DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
24 572064500 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 OHel DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
. SUPPORT RETENUE*SUPPORT-
25 517126200 CpoK 1ocTtaBku oT 35 gHeH RETAINER 1
26 222082065 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 gHen Hex. Screw M8 x 20 2
27 224081171 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel Washer 2
28 228581045 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 fHel Elastic Stop Nut M 8 2
29 517262000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH PLAQUETTE PEINT*PLATE- 1
PAINT
. SCREW-SHEET MET.BIND
30 364901600 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 35 fHeHU HEAD T-AB 1
31 408200700 CpOK II0CTaBKY 0T 25 mHen FITTING-GREASE 1
. COUVERCLE DIR. *COVER-
32 572066900 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHen STEERING 1
33 506113800 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel BARRE ACCOUP. *ROD-TIE 1
. BRAS RENVOI SOU*BELL-
34 506118000 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 35 gHeH CRANK WELD. 1
35 222006565 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 gHen Hex. Screw M10 x 65 1




36 228501045 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 nHeit Elastic Locking Nut M10 1

37 414530000 Cpox mocTaBKy 0T 25 fHel COUSSINET *CUSHION 2




